X
LH
W
Y
Adjustable Range
X
X
X
X
Variable Riser
Outside Riser
Conduit Take-off Plate
Adjustable Tray Extension
Size 600
X 350
Inside Riser
Size 600
X 300
Standard radius: 300mm.
Part Code Tray Width
(mm)
KLHR50VR 50
KLHR75VR 75
KLHR100VR 100
KLHR150VR 150
KLHR225VR 225
KLHR300VR 300
KLHR450VR 450
Size Adjustable Length Ranges
50 300 - 450 500 - 800 750 - 1200
75 300 - 450 500 - 800 750 - 1200
100 300 - 450 500 - 800 750 - 1200